
M1

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

14 36 TAVERNA ELIA M 28/04/1985 M1 170759365 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:31:58.82 1 27,4

28 318 VECCHI STEFANO M 06/09/1984 M1 7919722 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:12.84 2 26,47

41 322 VECCHI DAVIDE M 06/09/1984 M1 7919721 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:30.58 3 26,39

78 89 ROMANI ALEX M 30/06/1984 M1 170747478 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:03.84 4 25,44

87 107 CANTU' MIRKO M 07/09/1985 M1 170747202 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:40:17.29 5 25,13

105 237 LOMBARDI IGOR M 13/07/1984 M1 A012286 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02W2601 01:42:06.84 6 24,68

119 246 BERTONCINI MAURIZIO M 28/11/1983 M1 170877116 CM2 ASD L121146 01:43:47.09 7 24,28

122 234 MEDICI MATTEO M 14/06/1984 M1 7922682 GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 08MO005 01:44:44.09 8 24,06

129 166 GIRONI DIEGO M 26/09/1984 M1 AT02524683 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:45:01.31 9 24

178 28 CARAMASCHI STEFANO M 25/09/1987 M1 170747835 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:54.11 10 22,93

185 130 FONTO SALVATORE M 01/01/1965 M1 170944158 MTB EVALOON D090671 01:52:07.61 11 22,48

199 29 GRANDI DENIS M 02/01/1987 M1 170747215 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:53:54.63 12 22,12

216 181 ANGELI FRANCESCO M 18/05/1983 M1 A105134 ASD CM2 08M3164 01:57:16.12 13 21,49

252 32 TOGNINI CRISTIAN M 16/11/1987 M1 170747248 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:05:00.35 14 20,16

254 324 GANDOLFI MARCO M 08/04/1985 M1 7921663 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 02:05:05.15 15 20,15



M2

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

3 144 PIVA MANUEL M 21/11/1981 M2 833024G ASD MTB SANTAMARINELLA CICLI MONTANINI 11L2976 01:29:26.08 1 28,18

6 125 CORUZZI ANDREA M 28/04/1979 M2 170759363 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:29:34.83 2 28,14

8 40 ROSSINI MATTEO M 21/04/1980 M2 A077295 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:30:06.32 3 27,97

9 17 BACCHIAVINI LUCA M 15/09/1981 M2 170747831 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:30:13.07 4 27,93

17 146 COPERCINI ALESSIO M 09/10/1981 M2 170759362 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:32:50.28 5 27,15

22 145 FERRARO SALVATORE M 07/12/1978 M2 170759364 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:34:46.59 6 26,59

25 94 CEGLIA GIOVANNI M 27/01/1980 M2 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:34:49.09 7 26,58

29 155 SAVIGNANO VANNI M 06/03/1982 M2 170817601 TEAM SESSANTALLORA H041112 01:35:13.00 8 26,47

30 230 GATTEL ANDREA M 29/05/1981 M2 170853806 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:35:14.09 9 26,46

31 313 FURLANI FABRIZIO M 10/04/1979 M2 722576W BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALJET 03X2201 01:35:15.29 10 26,46

34 78 COSTI DAVIDE M 17/08/1979 M2 170747444 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:35:16.58 11 26,45

45 24 TAGLIAVINI ALEX M 25/09/1980 M2 170747552 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:36:05.60 12 26,23

57 243 GIULIANI MATTEO M 31/08/1981 M2 951455T SC ALA 20H0114 01:37:28.28 13 25,85

60 188 BINDONI GIOVANNI M 20/02/1980 M2 7902361 ASD GHEDESE PATA 04BS033 01:37:32.28 14 25,84

62 205 GALVAN MATTEO M 19/05/1978 M2 7912898 ASD CHESINI 06VR130 01:37:34.83 15 25,83

66 67 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO M 22/02/1979 M2 170866439 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:37:45.34 16 25,78

74 71 ALEOTTI ALESSANDRO M 06/09/1982 M2 170476981 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:38:48.50 17 25,51

75 231 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M 04/12/1981 M2 - GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 08MO005 01:39:00.09 18 25,45

82 168 FACCHETTI SIMONE M 12/10/1982 M2 AT02524144 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:39:18.34 19 25,38

86 327 CROCI SIMONE M 14/04/1981 M2 170974575 UCD ARCETANA H08033815C 01:40:17.08 20 25,13

98 41 BERTACCHINI DENIS M 24/01/1980 M2 A043527 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:41:07.83 21 24,92

101 267 RESTAINO LUIGI M 09/08/1979 M2 910577Y ASD POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GENOVA 06C0231 01:41:20.58 22 24,87

110 197 CARIOLATO FABRIZIO M 07/03/1981 M2 - SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM 03E3191 01:42:12.10 23 24,66

112 229 CANOSSA ANDREA M 16/09/1982 M2 7913472 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 01:42:23.30 24 24,61

116 233 RIVETTI STEFANO M 28/07/1978 M2 7905073 AVIS PEDALE CASALASCO 04CR045 01:43:23.84 25 24,38

139 330 GIOVANNINI ERNESTO M 12/11/1980 M2 170928542 ASD SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 628 01:45:53.31 26 23,8

154 95 SCIRE FABRIZIO M 09/06/1978 M2 - GS ROSA 04MN011 01:47:38.62 27 23,41

157 336 BIANCHINI MARCELLO M 17/05/1978 M2 A028843 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:48:50.86 28 23,15

165 261 COSTANZO ANDREA M 11/05/1978 M2 170898706 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:48:59.11 29 23,12

166 142 LOLLI STEFANO M 25/04/1981 M2 171043953 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:48:59.31 30 23,12

175 257 GRANDE GERARDO M 17/03/1980 M2 7903878 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:38.52 31 22,99

190 252 MANFRINI DEVID M 12/12/1980 M2 - CAVRIAGO BIKING ASD H080623 01:53:26.86 32 22,22

208 185 MIGLIORI MIRCO M 25/07/1981 M2 7914163 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:55:35.33 33 21,8

210 106 CANEVARO MARCO M 16/11/1981 M2 170747201 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:56:01.13 34 21,72

225 333 MALAVASI FABIO M 10/05/1979 M2 171028329 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:57:57.87 35 21,36

242 259 ROCCATO MATTEO M 18/09/1979 M2 A104083 ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 11F2882 02:01:21.55 36 20,77

251 316 VETTORE CLAUDIO M 10/07/1982 M2 7906753 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:04:15.90 37 20,28

264 309 GENNARI SIMONE M 14/02/1980 M2 170428777 UISP MODENA H04001915C 02:09:22.15 38 19,48



M3

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

4 39 STRULLATO PAOLO M 29/11/1977 M3 A077291 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:29:26.82 1 28,18

5 147 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE M 20/05/1974 M3 666172A ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 02J3130 01:29:32.82 2 28,15

10 42 MONTORO CHRISTIAN M 29/09/1973 M3 170936100 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:31:51.08 3 27,44

12 241 GAFFURI FRANCESCO M 27/12/1974 M3 A105641 LISSONE MTB ASD 02V1849 01:31:53.08 4 27,43

13 61 NADALINI MIRKO M 19/01/1974 M3 821402M ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:31:53.82 5 27,43

16 245 CAGLIARI SERGIO M 17/03/1975 M3 7919186 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:32:21.28 6 27,29

26 43 FERRARI ANDREA M 14/07/1975 M3 A103756 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:34:53.08 7 26,56

38 158 VERUCCHI LUCA M 14/08/1975 M3 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:35:19.49 8 26,44

48 223 CAVALETTI BRUNO M 20/10/1973 M3 - GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL H040628 01:36:07.85 9 26,22

49 198 BRAGHIROLI CRISTIAN M 08/04/1976 M3 - SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL WT 01:36:08.08 10 26,21

51 217 SAVIGNANO CRISTIAN M 16/08/1977 M3 7916219 TEAM  SESSANTALLORA 08MO056 01:36:11.08 11 26,2

67 90 STACCHEZZINI PIETRO M 10/09/1974 M3 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:37:45.55 12 25,78

73 153 BROGNARA MATTEO M 13/05/1973 M3 AT-03721227 CICLI TURRINA ARCMAX CYCLING TEAM 1000 01:38:35.50 13 25,56

80 303 NICOLI GIAMBATTISTA M 09/07/1974 M3 7904869 ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 04MN044 01:39:11.34 14 25,41

83 210 MASSERDOTTI SIMONE M 25/08/1974 M3 7906742 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:39:30.84 15 25,33

88 140 MOTTA LUCA M 05/02/1975 M3 170747467 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:40:17.85 16 25,13

89 348 GAIONI DAVIDE M 19/09/1975 M3 160892516 PROSECCO BIKE 879 01:40:18.35 17 25,12

91 156 BARBIERI MATTEO M 09/11/1977 M3 170866463 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO H041306 01:40:22.10 18 25,11

94 265 PICENI MASSIMILIANO M 06/07/1976 M3 874467S MTB VM RACING TEAM 02N4225 01:40:25.10 19 25,1

99 22 GALLONI MASSIMO M 23/09/1977 M3 170747211 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:41:13.60 20 24,9

107 331 GUERZONI SIMONE M 14/03/1976 M3 0 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:42:08.84 21 24,67

126 157 BONI DAVIDE M 27/07/1974 M3 2525723 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 202 01:44:49.30 22 24,04

128 96 ROSSETTI ROSSANO M 14/04/1976 M3 7903703 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:44:53.35 23 24,03

133 305 PERCUDANI ANTONIO M 31/07/1977 M3 708909Y ASD CANOSSA MERIDA 07R1595 01:45:12.61 24 23,95

137 100 AVIGNI ANDREA M 21/01/1974 M3 7903375 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:45:50.10 25 23,81

138 110 MAGNANINI STEFANO M 16/10/1973 M3 170747225 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:45:51.10 26 23,81

140 164 CONSOLI FABIO M 01/10/1976 M3 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:45:54.51 27 23,8

142 117 COMINOTTI MATTIA M 20/03/1975 M3 7912006 ASD EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:45:58.31 28 23,78

147 118 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M 10/01/1974 M3 7912021 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:46:46.37 29 23,6

153 317 SACHELLI PAOLO M 13/12/1973 M3 7921673 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:47:16.35 30 23,49

162 269 GOLINELLI ENRICO M 29/08/1973 M3 - GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:48:57.31 31 23,13

167 310 BOTTI ANDREA M 31/10/1974 M3 0 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 0 01:48:59.36 32 23,12

169 204 DOTTI FABIO M 05/05/1975 M3 - TEAM BIKE TARTAGGIA 01NO034 01:49:00.61 33 23,12

172 134 RICCI LUCA M 18/11/1977 M3 160983492 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:49:18.86 34 23,06

177 113 PRANZITELLI ALFONSO M 04/10/1973 M3 170747237 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:53.35 35 22,93

184 349 LASAGNI ANDREA M 11/11/1976 M3 160892518 ASD PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA H080794 01:52:02.53 36 22,49

187 85 IORI FILIPPO M 07/05/1973 M3 170747458 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:52:53.32 37 22,32

189 320 LUPPI DANIELE M 23/09/1973 M3 CC1019854 ASD COLLI CICLI VELOSPORT CARPI H040382 01:52:57.11 38 22,31

200 213 SIRONI GINO M 16/09/1975 M3 A055640 ASD SPACCABICI 02S3948 01:54:00.13 39 22,11

202 465 COSTANTINO MARCO M 13/08/1974 M3 170874962 BAMBANA BIKE H010706 01:54:55.12 40 21,93



231 253 MANFRINI ANDREA M 30/06/1974 M3 - SC S. ILARIO 298 01:59:09.13 41 21,15

238 308 CIROLDI FILIPPO M 08/01/1974 M3 0 ASD SESSANTALLORA 12RM400 02:00:27.87 42 20,92

247 321 SCARPI STEFANO M 01/11/1976 M3 0 ASD ZOHAN F050822 02:02:43.34 43 20,54

250 141 FERRABOSCHI ROBERTO M 01/06/1976 M3 170747448 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:04:06.88 44 20,31

261 132 BONAIUTI FABIO M 04/04/1974 M3 160983470 MTB LA RUPE H010492 02:06:45.15 45 19,88

269 190 VENERONI CARLO M 13/09/1974 M3 170133845 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:11:02.89 46 19,23

277 21 DI PIETRO DAVIDE M 26/06/1976 M3 170747837 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:16:37.17 47 18,45

284 182 FONTANILI GIANLUCA M 10/07/1973 M3 - INDIVIDUALE WT 02:37:54.96 48 15,96
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Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

11 119 GALLINA CRISTIAN M 08/08/1969 M4 7912019 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:31:52.07 1 27,43

15 138 AFRETTI ANDREA M 16/09/1971 M4 7900005 ASD SC FORMIGOSA 04MN038 01:32:00.32 2 27,39

21 74 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN M 30/07/1969 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:34:45.84 3 26,6

36 206 MALAGUTTI ROSSANO M 18/07/1970 M4 7921666 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:17.33 4 26,45

44 128 CARLIN SANDRO M 24/09/1968 M4 170090224 MTB EVALOON D090671 01:36:04.50 5 26,23

50 44 MANFREDINI PAOLO M 18/12/1972 M4 - TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:36:09.85 6 26,21

65 97 ROSA ROBERTO M 18/11/1968 M4 7903702 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:37:44.09 7 25,78

68 208 CARUSO MAURIZIO M 23/02/1970 M4 602220N ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 02J3130 01:37:46.50 8 25,78

81 200 TALASSI ANDREA M 11/07/1972 M4 171014610 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:39:13.59 9 25,4

84 84 GIUBBOLINI ALESSANDRO M 08/03/1972 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:32.50 10 25,32

97 120 GENNARI LUCA M 09/02/1972 M4 7912038 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:41:02.51 11 24,94

100 69 VERNIA FABIO M 01/03/1970 M4 170757472 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:41:17.35 12 24,88

103 302 ZANGANI ALESSANDRO M 13/05/1970 M4 170543859 ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA L610469 01:41:28.79 13 24,84

109 332 GADDI DAVIDE M 02/09/1968 M4 17014712 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:42:11.59 14 24,66

118 311 PANINI ROBERTO M 28/12/1970 M4 170747470 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:43:46.59 15 24,29

121 73 BENEVELLI CORRADO M 12/05/1969 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:44:25.86 16 24,13

124 194 CARPI MARCO M 16/06/1968 M4 170747438 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:44:45.42 17 24,06

125 13 DI MEO AMEDEO M 15/05/1971 M4 170584191 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:44:46.11 18 24,05

130 65 GRANDI DANIELE M 15/06/1969 M4 170866435 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:45:08.36 19 23,97

149 165 LORINI LORENZO M 23/02/1968 M4 AT02524685 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:47:05.85 20 23,53

150 86 MARIANI MATTEO M 17/06/1971 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:47:08.10 21 23,52

156 139 MORELLI MARCO M 14/09/1972 M4 170866438 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:48:05.60 22 23,32

176 193 ALBERINI PAOLO M 12/08/1972 M4 7915052 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:50.52 23 22,94

180 462 BURANI ALESSANDRO M 30/01/1968 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:50:01.61 24 22,91

193 133 ZANIBONI CARLO M 01/11/1970 M4 160988282 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:53:37.32 25 22,18

196 219 REMI GIOVANNI M 14/10/1970 M4 7921672 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:53:40.54 26 22,17

203 345 RINALDI GIORDANO M 12/02/1968 M4 0 PROSECCO BIKE 879 01:54:55.63 27 21,93

204 30 LUSETTI GIANLUCA M 16/05/1969 M4 170094221 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:54:55.82 28 21,93

214 179 GHEZZI EZIO M 11/02/1968 M4 7925974 FM CYCLING TEAM 05TN049 01:56:54.12 29 21,56

221 452 BENATI LUCA M 22/04/1972 M4 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:57:32.12 30 21,44

224 221 GUIDA GIANNI M 25/06/1970 M4 7901839 ASD NEW DOWNHILL 06VE033 01:57:56.12 31 21,37

226 178 BELLINI FABRIZIO M 27/09/1968 M4 - TEAM CIUKE' ASD 0 01:58:17.14 32 21,3

228 102 BAGNI MASSIMO M 26/03/1971 M4 170747185 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:58:31.88 33 21,26

233 163 BONINI STEFANO M 01/08/1972 M4 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:59:43.13 34 21,05

234 342 RIGHI CHRISTIAN M 16/07/1971 M4 170833235 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:59:43.33 35 21,05

236 195 MAZZI ALESSANDRO M 01/08/1968 M4 7911633 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 04CO021 02:00:07.12 36 20,98

239 268 MENOZZI ALESSANDRO M 27/05/1970 M4 7921670 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 02:00:47.55 37 20,86

241 31 SALTINI MATTEO M 06/06/1972 M4 170747241 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:00:53.39 38 20,85



245 338 GINEXI VIVIAN M 16/06/1969 M4 0 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:01:56.39 39 20,67

246 127 MARTELETTI FABIO M 18/01/1968 M4 170102832 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:02:32.63 40 20,57

257 258 OLIVA DAMIANO M 03/03/1969 M4 7903881 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:06:01.65 41 20

265 328 GUERZONI MARCO M 24/01/1968 M4 170818480 GS CELLA 306 02:09:34.15 42 19,45

276 224 BARTOLINI ANDREA M 09/04/1969 M4 857055X STEELSBIKES 08B2913 02:16:36.17 43 18,45



M5
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2 46 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M 22/10/1965 M5 705849Q ASD MTB SANTAMARINELLA CICLI MONTANINI 11L2976 01:29:25.69 1 28,18

20 143 ROVATTI MASSIMO M 15/11/1964 M5 C1028706 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:34:45.09 2 26,6

23 47 BOTTI ANDREA M 29/06/1966 M5 170866431 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:34:48.28 3 26,58

24 240 TOMESANI ALBERTO M 15/06/1965 M5 - TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:34:49.07 4 26,58

32 191 ALDROVANDI FRANCESCO M 04/02/1964 M5 170747427 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:35:15.44 5 26,46

33 66 PIZZIERANI MASSIMO M 18/01/1964 M5 170728812 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:16.29 6 26,45

35 49 BORTOLANI ANDREA M 04/05/1963 M5 170745663 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:17.09 7 26,45

39 16 ALESSANDRI GINO M 04/05/1963 M5 170747181 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:35:20.49 8 26,43

43 167 BRIGNOLI FLAVIO M 05/09/1963 M5 AT02524676 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:35:46.29 9 26,31

47 48 VALLIO CLAUDIO M 22/05/1965 M5 7912043 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:36:07.03 10 26,22

54 173 SALERI GIANBATTISTA M 26/07/1966 M5 627195J KUOTA MARTINA RACING 02N2857 01:36:57.10 11 25,99

55 124 TONOLI MARCO M 23/04/1963 M5 7912028 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:37:04.33 12 25,96

61 169 GLISONI GIOVANNI M 11/02/1967 M5 870560K ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:37:34.28 13 25,83

63 263 EUFEMI MARCO M 13/07/1965 M5 - BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE H051503 01:37:35.59 14 25,82

69 14 FATTORE GUIDO M 07/04/1966 M5 170523212 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:38:19.59 15 25,63

71 162 SALSI STEFANO M 25/01/1963 M5 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:38:20.29 16 25,63

92 45 PORTIOLI GIANLUCA M 30/07/1967 M5 170747473 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:40:22.85 17 25,11

102 262 COMASTRI CLAUDIO M 11/11/1967 M5 170900977 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO H041306 01:41:28.60 18 24,84

104 161 GHIDINI GIOVANNI M 10/04/1965 M5 7927944 ASD DOSOLO 04MN017 01:41:29.83 19 24,83

115 63 GALASSI TIZIANO M 03/06/1966 M5 170866433 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:43:21.52 20 24,38

120 211 MAFFONI CESARE M 03/01/1964 M5 7906740 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:44:01.84 21 24,23

131 203 COLOMBO GIORGIO M 14/03/1964 M5 929684T TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02A3596 01:45:09.11 22 23,97

136 266 MALPEZZI GIANCARLO M 22/01/1965 M5 837091G POLISPORTIVA VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 08Z2703 01:45:17.10 23 23,94

145 80 DAOLIO LUCA M 04/04/1965 M5 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:46:22.31 24 23,69

151 62 CASSANELLI GIOVANNI M 22/09/1967 M5 170745676 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:47:08.87 25 23,52

155 25 VEZZALI ALESSANDRO M 08/09/1963 M5 170747254 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:48:04.36 26 23,32

158 151 STRADI STEFANO M 23/07/1964 M5 170866109 MAI DIRE BIKE ASD 565 01:48:51.01 27 23,15

168 335 BONVICINI GUIDO M 04/08/1965 M5 C1051588 INDIVIDUALE WT 01:48:59.53 28 23,12

171 109 LUGLI DAVIDE M 22/09/1967 M5 170747222 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:16.86 29 23,06

181 463 GUALDI IVANO M 17/01/1964 M5 170857065 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:50:01.69 30 22,91

188 304 GIOVANNINI ROCCO M 21/05/1966 M5 17047454 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:52:54.61 31 22,32

191 350 ADDONIZIO ROBERTO M 18/10/1965 M5 170857475 ASD COOPERATORI H080495 01:53:31.11 32 22,2

192 260 RIMONDI ROBERTO M 19/10/1965 M5 170898710 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:53:36.32 33 22,18

198 175 RAGNOLI AMLETO M 12/08/1963 M5 A113860 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:53:43.11 34 22,16

207 319 GOLFETTO STEFANO M 10/09/1965 M5 0 BIONDO BIKE ITALIA 03H2993 01:55:34.62 35 21,81

212 176 BONELLI ROBERTO M 01/03/1967 M5 776056E ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:56:38.38 36 21,61

217 180 CARBONIERO MAURIZIO M 27/12/1967 M5 A013796 ASD CICLI ROSSI 03J3065 01:57:16.54 37 21,49

223 334 MALAGOLI GRAZIANO M 08/04/1963 M5 170757391 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:57:44.39 38 21,4

230 19 BORCIANI MAURIZIO M 29/10/1963 M5 170747195 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:59:08.38 39 21,15

232 174 CECCHINATO ADRIANO M 28/06/1966 M5 994971L SIMION RACE TEAM 03Z2739 01:59:39.13 40 21,06

244 337 SOAVE MAURO M 26/06/1966 M5 170747481 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:01:55.55 41 20,67

255 15 DELLE DONNE NICOLA M 11/07/1965 M5 170523215 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 02:05:55.15 42 20,01



260 79 COVIN ANDREA M 22/01/1963 M5 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:06:37.91 43 19,9

262 183 CAVAZZA LUCA M 28/06/1966 M5 170663105 ASD TEAM STRABICI 689 02:07:08.39 44 19,82

263 301 MONTANARI FAUSTO M 24/11/1965 M5 7919265 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:07:24.91 45 19,78

267 325 BALBONI GRAZIANO M 27/07/1966 M5 171014606 CG BG BIKE SOLIERA 1369 02:10:01.90 46 19,38

272 244 BORGHI ENRICO M 03/08/1966 M5 170747433 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:11:53.41 47 19,11

273 68 VERNIA DANIELE M 04/03/1967 M5 170728813 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 02:12:27.91 48 19,03

275 196 DE BATTISTI CLAUDIO M 08/03/1964 M5 A089129 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02W3569 02:16:34.42 49 18,45

278 92 ZACCHEO PAOLO M 12/07/1964 M5 170747490 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:18:23.37 50 18,21

279 108 FREDDI MATTIA M 16/01/1966 M5 170747210 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:22:50.93 51 17,64



ELSP

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

1 131 BALDUINI MATTEO M 27/11/1990 ELSP 170759361 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:29:24.83 1 28,19

18 33 BOTTI MASSIMILIANO M 20/02/1995 ELSP 170866429 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:33:27.84 2 26,97

27 12 MARCHETTI NICOLA M 29/12/1989 ELSP 170523214 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:35:12.33 3 26,47

52 123 STANGHELLINI DIEGO M 02/06/1992 ELSP 7916094 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:36:11.85 4 26,2

59 160 LANFREDI NICOLAS M 10/07/1992 ELSP 7927943 ASD DOSOLO 04MN017 01:37:30.83 5 25,85

64 228 BERTIN FAUSTO M 03/02/1993 ELSP A090149 ASD SAN BORTOLO 03E2823 01:37:37.58 6 25,82

76 312 ARMAO MATTEO M 12/12/1993 ELSP 170747429 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:01.50 7 25,45

85 20 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO M 28/06/1989 ELSP 170747199 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:39:43.59 8 25,27

95 170 GABELLI MIRCO M 30/08/1993 ELSP A079083 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 01:40:25.86 9 25,1

106 88 RIGHI FRANCESCO M 13/01/1991 ELSP - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:07.51 10 24,68

144 340 GABRIELLI MATTEO M 13/07/1992 ELSP 170898707 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:46:08.51 11 23,74

174 249 COCCHI MATTEO M 07/08/1988 ELSP 7919268 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:37.52 12 22,99

194 82 FERRARI NICOLO' M 05/11/1991 ELSP - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:53:39.13 13 22,17

205 26 VEZZALI MATTEO M 04/12/1994 ELSP 170747255 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:55:22.13 14 21,84

209 186 CAPPELLETTO MARCO M 31/07/1990 ELSP 7914840 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:55:36.87 15 21,8

218 307 PEDERZOLI MARCELLO M 06/12/1989 ELSP 170866034 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:57:17.89 16 21,49



ALL

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

1 404 MOTTA SAMUEL M 05/10/2000 ALL 170094213 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:05.34 1 25,43

2 408 BIGI FILIPPO M 10/07/2000 ALL 170747432 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:45.35 2 24,53

3 409 INCERTI SIMONE M 07/01/2000 ALL 170750245 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:48:58.86 3 23,13

4 421 MAZZINI NICOLO' M 02/10/2000 ALL CC1034842 DNA BIKE H041301 01:53:39.88 4 22,17

5 402 CANEPARI CARLO M 09/03/2002 ALL - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:56:20.88 5 21,66

6 406 MAGALOTTI MATTIA M 08/05/2001 ALL - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:59:59.63 6 21

7 410 VIOLA DENNIS M 13/07/2002 ALL 7903877 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:00:14.88 7 20,96

8 401 BERNI ALESSANDRO M 29/10/1999 ALL 170747834 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:03:55.40 8 20,34



ELWS

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

253 353 BIAGIONI GIULIA F 23/08/1991 ELWS 170877117 CM2 ASD L121146 02:05:04.14 1 20,15

266 354 MATTIOLI MARTINA F 18/10/1998 ELWS A085021 ASD GREEN DEVILS 07D1664 02:09:36.14 2 19,44



M8

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

90 239 BRUNI SERAFINO M 12/11/1948 M8 - COOP EDIFICATRICE ANSALONI H010786 01:40:20.83 1 25,12

148 341 MILANI FRANCESCO M 29/11/1951 M8 7919991 ASD LAKOTA BIKE RONZONI 04BG029 01:47:00.30 2 23,55

159 314 CAVARA SILVANO M 01/03/1949 M8 170836343 TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:48:51.36 3 23,15

160 59 GAZZURELLI PIERINO M 11/09/1950 M8 7906738 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:48:51.86 4 23,15

201 57 TARABORELLI DORIANO M 07/09/1952 M8 7903707 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:54:01.38 5 22,1

215 152 PIRONDINI OSCAR M 12/12/1952 M8 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:56:56.32 6 21,55

229 315 PALLOTTI PIETRO M 12/11/1945 M8 170836347 TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:59:06.54 7 21,16

258 129 GIUDICI CLAUDIO M 20/08/1949 M8 170944159 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:06:07.40 8 19,98

271 60 GARZONI GIUSEPPE M 17/12/1947 M8 7906737 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:11:09.41 9 19,21



M7

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

37 101 GONZATO MAURIZIO M 16/02/1957 M7 708210W MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 01:35:18.84 1 26,44

46 55 ZAPPA ROBERTO M 15/06/1956 M7 7922259 TEAM RODELLA 04MN032 01:36:06.83 2 26,22

53 53 RANZINI CLAUDIO M 03/03/1957 M7 877451V B.D.M. TEAM 02T3789 01:36:11.91 3 26,2

72 227 RE ADAMO M 28/10/1954 M7 170283645 BIKER IN LIBERTA' L120026 01:38:20.29 4 25,63

93 135 INCERTI MASSIMINI MAURO M 05/01/1957 M7 170725893 CICLISTICA BOIARDO 923 01:40:23.10 5 25,1

108 201 DI GIORGIO LUIGI M 18/02/1954 M7 974743A GS ZAINA CLUB 02X2228 01:42:10.10 6 24,67

111 225 PREDIERI GIACOMO M 25/07/1954 M7 160876077 INDIVIDUALE WT 01:42:15.10 7 24,65

123 216 BERTONCINI PAOLO BERTONCINI M 17/02/1953 M7 170494771 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:44:45.36 8 24,06

132 154 PELIZZARI ALBERTO M 27/11/1957 M7 - ASD SPIRITO LIBERO 07A1757 01:45:12.60 9 23,95

163 104 BENZI MAURIZIO M 16/09/1957 M7 170747191 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:48:58.11 10 23,13

183 56 ZAPPA CARLO M 11/10/1954 M7 7922208 TEAM RODELLA 04MN032 01:51:52.37 11 22,53

186 189 DEMATTE' GIOVANNI BATTISTA M 16/10/1956 M7 7926010 FM CYCLING TEAM 05TN049 01:52:07.61 12 22,48

206 103 BENZI FABRIZIO M 22/08/1957 M7 170747190 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:55:23.38 13 21,84

222 114 VARINI ROBERTO M 17/07/1955 M7 170747253 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:57:37.12 14 21,43

240 187 GIBERTINI PAOLO M 04/11/1957 M7 7914171 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 02:00:52.12 15 20,85

243 126 BAGATIN BENEDETTO M 16/09/1954 M7 170804678 UISP MILANO D060019 02:01:43.13 16 20,7

248 214 COCCOLI WALTER M 29/04/1955 M7 - MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:03:11.13 17 20,46

256 105 BOSCHINI RENZO M 21/02/1954 M7 170747197 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:05:58.55 18 20,01

280 177 CINGI PIETRO M 07/11/1953 M7 170818110 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:23:22.93 19 17,58



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

7 50 RIGHI STEFANO M 14/12/1961 M6 170747477 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:30:05.49 1 27,97

19 136 LOLLI MARCELLO M 15/05/1962 M6 170096535 TEAM CICLI CAMPIOLI H080485 01:33:29.34 2 26,96

40 52 CIMA FABRIZIO M 09/02/1960 M6 7912018 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:35:20.53 3 26,43

42 51 GARAGNANI LOREDANO M 19/03/1958 M6 170728811 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:37.83 4 26,36

56 11 PLATZGUMMER WALTER M 08/01/1962 M6 480557W GS RSV VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 2,10E+175 01:37:05.85 5 25,96

58 91 TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE M 26/11/1962 M6 170747486 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:37:29.09 6 25,85

70 1 SALATI TIZIANO M 09/02/1958 M6 170523816 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:38:20.10 7 25,63

77 98 BUSI MASSIMO M 06/03/1961 M6 7903697 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:39:02.29 8 25,45

96 159 BENEDETTI AUGUSTO M 06/02/1958 M6 - MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 04BS087 01:40:32.29 9 25,07

113 54 INCERTI FAUSTO M 24/09/1960 M6 140759344 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:31.51 10 24,58

127 235 PONTI ALESSANDRO M 19/10/1958 M6 7914154 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:44:51.10 11 24,03

135 232 GUATTA PIERLUIGI M 03/06/1962 M6 920535Q ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:45:15.86 12 23,94

143 99 PIARDI GIANFRANCO M 19/03/1961 M6 7903701 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:46:00.11 13 23,77

146 323 MARZADORI MARCO M 25/09/1962 M6 170842694 CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM H080728 01:46:32.10 14 23,65

152 236 GALBIATI FABIO M 02/07/1958 M6 486181G MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 01:47:10.60 15 23,51

161 326 ZANCONATO MARIO M 19/01/1962 M6 170999608 CG BG BIKE SOLIERA 1369 01:48:56.52 16 23,13

170 346 MONTORIO LUIGI M 04/11/1958 M6 0 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:49:16.10 17 23,06

173 93 FERRARI DANIELE M 21/11/1958 M6 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:49:36.85 18 22,99

197 192 CATTELANI EMIDIO M 11/08/1958 M6 170901439 LA FONTANA CIRC.POLIVALENTE 389 01:53:41.32 19 22,17

213 470 MERZI STEFANO M 13/11/1961 M6 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:56:40.88 20 21,6

259 215 AGAZZI GIANBATTISTA M 14/12/1962 M6 7906727 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:06:37.14 21 19,9

281 38 BELLEI MARCO M 02/10/1961 M6 170876558 GS CELLA 306 02:25:53.94 22 17,27

282 212 CONTI MARCELLO M 19/01/1959 M6 169122 GS CICLISTI CALDOGNO 15045 02:27:02.19 23 17,14



W2

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

134 363 PERBONI ANGELA F 26/11/1965 W2 A115954 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 02Z4364 01:45:13.31 1 23,95

141 359 TESO ALESSANDRA F 22/03/1972 W2 - ASD SORRISO BIKE TEAM 03Y2251 01:45:56.10 2 23,79

179 361 AGOSTA BARBARA F 30/08/1971 W2 7900238 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:49:54.85 3 22,93

182 362 GUATTI ZULIANI CLAUDIA F 12/02/1972 W2 A085190 TEAM ISOLMANT 02P4105 01:51:01.87 4 22,7

219 373 BALOCCHI DONATELLA F 06/09/1971 W2 170910910 ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE H100437 01:57:22.12 5 21,47

227 357 STEFANI MONICA F 20/05/1976 W2 170747245 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:58:31.54 6 21,26

268 355 PARMIGGIANI PAOLA F 18/03/1963 W2 170747229 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:10:54.39 7 19,25

270 356 SACCHI MORENA F 16/01/1960 W2 170747240 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:11:05.89 8 19,22

274 352 BERTOLA KATIA F 25/02/1969 W2 170102827 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:12:31.91 9 19,02

283 351 STORCHI INCERTI SILVIA F 04/02/1969 W2 170133843 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:29:30.93 10 16,86



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Sesso Nato il Categoria Tessera Squadra CodSquadra Time CatPos Media

1 131 BALDUINI MATTEO M 27/11/1990 ELSP 170759361 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:29:24.83 1 28,19

2 46 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M 22/10/1965 M5 705849Q ASD MTB SANTAMARINELLA CICLI MONTANINI 11L2976 01:29:25.69 1 28,18

3 144 PIVA MANUEL M 21/11/1981 M2 833024G ASD MTB SANTAMARINELLA CICLI MONTANINI 11L2976 01:29:26.08 1 28,18

4 39 STRULLATO PAOLO M 29/11/1977 M3 A077291 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:29:26.82 1 28,18

5 147 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE M 20/05/1974 M3 666172A ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 02J3130 01:29:32.82 2 28,15

6 125 CORUZZI ANDREA M 28/04/1979 M2 170759363 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:29:34.83 2 28,14

7 50 RIGHI STEFANO M 14/12/1961 M6 170747477 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:30:05.49 1 27,97

8 40 ROSSINI MATTEO M 21/04/1980 M2 A077295 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:30:06.32 3 27,97

9 17 BACCHIAVINI LUCA M 15/09/1981 M2 170747831 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:30:13.07 4 27,93

10 42 MONTORO CHRISTIAN M 29/09/1973 M3 170936100 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:31:51.08 3 27,44

11 119 GALLINA CRISTIAN M 08/08/1969 M4 7912019 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:31:52.07 1 27,43

12 241 GAFFURI FRANCESCO M 27/12/1974 M3 A105641 LISSONE MTB ASD 02V1849 01:31:53.08 4 27,43

13 61 NADALINI MIRKO M 19/01/1974 M3 821402M ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:31:53.82 5 27,43

14 36 TAVERNA ELIA M 28/04/1985 M1 170759365 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:31:58.82 1 27,4

15 138 AFRETTI ANDREA M 16/09/1971 M4 7900005 ASD SC FORMIGOSA 04MN038 01:32:00.32 2 27,39

16 245 CAGLIARI SERGIO M 17/03/1975 M3 7919186 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:32:21.28 6 27,29

17 146 COPERCINI ALESSIO M 09/10/1981 M2 170759362 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:32:50.28 5 27,15

18 33 BOTTI MASSIMILIANO M 20/02/1995 ELSP 170866429 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:33:27.84 2 26,97

19 136 LOLLI MARCELLO M 15/05/1962 M6 170096535 TEAM CICLI CAMPIOLI H080485 01:33:29.34 2 26,96

20 143 ROVATTI MASSIMO M 15/11/1964 M5 C1028706 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:34:45.09 2 26,6

21 74 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN M 30/07/1969 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:34:45.84 3 26,6

22 145 FERRARO SALVATORE M 07/12/1978 M2 170759364 SHOW AIR TEAM ASD 1629 01:34:46.59 6 26,59

23 47 BOTTI ANDREA M 29/06/1966 M5 170866431 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:34:48.28 3 26,58

24 240 TOMESANI ALBERTO M 15/06/1965 M5 - TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:34:49.07 4 26,58

25 94 CEGLIA GIOVANNI M 27/01/1980 M2 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:34:49.09 7 26,58

26 43 FERRARI ANDREA M 14/07/1975 M3 A103756 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:34:53.08 7 26,56

27 12 MARCHETTI NICOLA M 29/12/1989 ELSP 170523214 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:35:12.33 3 26,47

28 318 VECCHI STEFANO M 06/09/1984 M1 7919722 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:12.84 2 26,47

29 155 SAVIGNANO VANNI M 06/03/1982 M2 170817601 TEAM SESSANTALLORA H041112 01:35:13.00 8 26,47

30 230 GATTEL ANDREA M 29/05/1981 M2 170853806 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:35:14.09 9 26,46

31 313 FURLANI FABRIZIO M 10/04/1979 M2 722576W BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALJET 03X2201 01:35:15.29 10 26,46

32 191 ALDROVANDI FRANCESCO M 04/02/1964 M5 170747427 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:35:15.44 5 26,46

33 66 PIZZIERANI MASSIMO M 18/01/1964 M5 170728812 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:16.29 6 26,45

34 78 COSTI DAVIDE M 17/08/1979 M2 170747444 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:35:16.58 11 26,45

35 49 BORTOLANI ANDREA M 04/05/1963 M5 170745663 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:17.09 7 26,45

36 206 MALAGUTTI ROSSANO M 18/07/1970 M4 7921666 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:17.33 4 26,45

37 101 GONZATO MAURIZIO M 16/02/1957 M7 708210W MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 01:35:18.84 1 26,44

38 158 VERUCCHI LUCA M 14/08/1975 M3 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:35:19.49 8 26,44

39 16 ALESSANDRI GINO M 04/05/1963 M5 170747181 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:35:20.49 8 26,43

40 52 CIMA FABRIZIO M 09/02/1960 M6 7912018 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:35:20.53 3 26,43

41 322 VECCHI DAVIDE M 06/09/1984 M1 7919721 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:35:30.58 3 26,39

42 51 GARAGNANI LOREDANO M 19/03/1958 M6 170728811 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:35:37.83 4 26,36

43 167 BRIGNOLI FLAVIO M 05/09/1963 M5 AT02524676 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:35:46.29 9 26,31

44 128 CARLIN SANDRO M 24/09/1968 M4 170090224 MTB EVALOON D090671 01:36:04.50 5 26,23

45 24 TAGLIAVINI ALEX M 25/09/1980 M2 170747552 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:36:05.60 12 26,23



46 55 ZAPPA ROBERTO M 15/06/1956 M7 7922259 TEAM RODELLA 04MN032 01:36:06.83 2 26,22

47 48 VALLIO CLAUDIO M 22/05/1965 M5 7912043 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:36:07.03 10 26,22

48 223 CAVALETTI BRUNO M 20/10/1973 M3 - GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL H040628 01:36:07.85 9 26,22

49 198 BRAGHIROLI CRISTIAN M 08/04/1976 M3 - SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL WT 01:36:08.08 10 26,21

50 44 MANFREDINI PAOLO M 18/12/1972 M4 - TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:36:09.85 6 26,21

51 217 SAVIGNANO CRISTIAN M 16/08/1977 M3 7916219 TEAM  SESSANTALLORA 08MO056 01:36:11.08 11 26,2

52 123 STANGHELLINI DIEGO M 02/06/1992 ELSP 7916094 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:36:11.85 4 26,2

53 53 RANZINI CLAUDIO M 03/03/1957 M7 877451V B.D.M. TEAM 02T3789 01:36:11.91 3 26,2

54 173 SALERI GIANBATTISTA M 26/07/1966 M5 627195J KUOTA MARTINA RACING 02N2857 01:36:57.10 11 25,99

55 124 TONOLI MARCO M 23/04/1963 M5 7912028 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:37:04.33 12 25,96

56 11 PLATZGUMMER WALTER M 08/01/1962 M6 480557W GS RSV VINSCHGAU RAIFFEISEN 2,10E+175 01:37:05.85 5 25,96

57 243 GIULIANI MATTEO M 31/08/1981 M2 951455T SC ALA 20H0114 01:37:28.28 13 25,85

58 91 TRAVAGLIOLI FEDELE M 26/11/1962 M6 170747486 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:37:29.09 6 25,85

59 160 LANFREDI NICOLAS M 10/07/1992 ELSP 7927943 ASD DOSOLO 04MN017 01:37:30.83 5 25,85

60 188 BINDONI GIOVANNI M 20/02/1980 M2 7902361 ASD GHEDESE PATA 04BS033 01:37:32.28 14 25,84

61 169 GLISONI GIOVANNI M 11/02/1967 M5 870560K ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:37:34.28 13 25,83

62 205 GALVAN MATTEO M 19/05/1978 M2 7912898 ASD CHESINI 06VR130 01:37:34.83 15 25,83

63 263 EUFEMI MARCO M 13/07/1965 M5 - BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE H051503 01:37:35.59 14 25,82

64 228 BERTIN FAUSTO M 03/02/1993 ELSP A090149 ASD SAN BORTOLO 03E2823 01:37:37.58 6 25,82

65 97 ROSA ROBERTO M 18/11/1968 M4 7903702 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:37:44.09 7 25,78

66 67 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO M 22/02/1979 M2 170866439 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:37:45.34 16 25,78

67 90 STACCHEZZINI PIETRO M 10/09/1974 M3 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:37:45.55 12 25,78

68 208 CARUSO MAURIZIO M 23/02/1970 M4 602220N ASD BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI 02J3130 01:37:46.50 8 25,78

69 14 FATTORE GUIDO M 07/04/1966 M5 170523212 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:38:19.59 15 25,63

70 1 SALATI TIZIANO M 09/02/1958 M6 170523816 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:38:20.10 7 25,63

71 162 SALSI STEFANO M 25/01/1963 M5 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:38:20.29 16 25,63

72 227 RE ADAMO M 28/10/1954 M7 170283645 BIKER IN LIBERTA' L120026 01:38:20.29 4 25,63

73 153 BROGNARA MATTEO M 13/05/1973 M3 AT-03721227 CICLI TURRINA ARCMAX CYCLING TEAM 1000 01:38:35.50 13 25,56

74 71 ALEOTTI ALESSANDRO M 06/09/1982 M2 170476981 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:38:48.50 17 25,51

75 231 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M 04/12/1981 M2 - GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 08MO005 01:39:00.09 18 25,45

76 312 ARMAO MATTEO M 12/12/1993 ELSP 170747429 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:01.50 7 25,45

77 98 BUSI MASSIMO M 06/03/1961 M6 7903697 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:39:02.29 8 25,45

78 89 ROMANI ALEX M 30/06/1984 M1 170747478 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:03.84 4 25,44

79 404 MOTTA SAMUEL M 05/10/2000 ALL 170094213 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:05.34 1 25,43

80 303 NICOLI GIAMBATTISTA M 09/07/1974 M3 7904869 ASD ORNELLO BIKE TEAM 04MN044 01:39:11.34 14 25,41

81 200 TALASSI ANDREA M 11/07/1972 M4 171014610 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:39:13.59 9 25,4

82 168 FACCHETTI SIMONE M 12/10/1982 M2 AT02524144 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:39:18.34 19 25,38

83 210 MASSERDOTTI SIMONE M 25/08/1974 M3 7906742 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:39:30.84 15 25,33

84 84 GIUBBOLINI ALESSANDRO M 08/03/1972 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:39:32.50 10 25,32

85 20 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO M 28/06/1989 ELSP 170747199 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:39:43.59 8 25,27

86 327 CROCI SIMONE M 14/04/1981 M2 170974575 UCD ARCETANA H08033815C 01:40:17.08 20 25,13

87 107 CANTU' MIRKO M 07/09/1985 M1 170747202 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:40:17.29 5 25,13

88 140 MOTTA LUCA M 05/02/1975 M3 170747467 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:40:17.85 16 25,13

89 348 GAIONI DAVIDE M 19/09/1975 M3 160892516 PROSECCO BIKE 879 01:40:18.35 17 25,12

90 239 BRUNI SERAFINO M 12/11/1948 M8 - COOP EDIFICATRICE ANSALONI H010786 01:40:20.83 1 25,12

91 156 BARBIERI MATTEO M 09/11/1977 M3 170866463 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO H041306 01:40:22.10 18 25,11



92 45 PORTIOLI GIANLUCA M 30/07/1967 M5 170747473 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:40:22.85 17 25,11

93 135 INCERTI MASSIMINI MAURO M 05/01/1957 M7 170725893 CICLISTICA BOIARDO 923 01:40:23.10 5 25,1

94 265 PICENI MASSIMILIANO M 06/07/1976 M3 874467S MTB VM RACING TEAM 02N4225 01:40:25.10 19 25,1

95 170 GABELLI MIRCO M 30/08/1993 ELSP A079083 TEAM TODESCO 03K2637 01:40:25.86 9 25,1

96 159 BENEDETTI AUGUSTO M 06/02/1958 M6 - MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 04BS087 01:40:32.29 9 25,07

97 120 GENNARI LUCA M 09/02/1972 M4 7912038 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:41:02.51 11 24,94

98 41 BERTACCHINI DENIS M 24/01/1980 M2 A043527 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:41:07.83 21 24,92

99 22 GALLONI MASSIMO M 23/09/1977 M3 170747211 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:41:13.60 20 24,9

100 69 VERNIA FABIO M 01/03/1970 M4 170757472 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:41:17.35 12 24,88

101 267 RESTAINO LUIGI M 09/08/1979 M2 910577Y ASD POL.CRAL VIGILI FUOCO GENOVA 06C0231 01:41:20.58 22 24,87

102 262 COMASTRI CLAUDIO M 11/11/1967 M5 170900977 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO H041306 01:41:28.60 18 24,84

103 302 ZANGANI ALESSANDRO M 13/05/1970 M4 170543859 ASD VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA L610469 01:41:28.79 13 24,84

104 161 GHIDINI GIOVANNI M 10/04/1965 M5 7927944 ASD DOSOLO 04MN017 01:41:29.83 19 24,83

105 237 LOMBARDI IGOR M 13/07/1984 M1 A012286 RACING ROSOLA BIKE 02W2601 01:42:06.84 6 24,68

106 88 RIGHI FRANCESCO M 13/01/1991 ELSP - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:07.51 10 24,68

107 331 GUERZONI SIMONE M 14/03/1976 M3 0 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:42:08.84 21 24,67

108 201 DI GIORGIO LUIGI M 18/02/1954 M7 974743A GS ZAINA CLUB 02X2228 01:42:10.10 6 24,67

109 332 GADDI DAVIDE M 02/09/1968 M4 17014712 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:42:11.59 14 24,66

110 197 CARIOLATO FABRIZIO M 07/03/1981 M2 - SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM 03E3191 01:42:12.10 23 24,66

111 225 PREDIERI GIACOMO M 25/07/1954 M7 160876077 INDIVIDUALE WT 01:42:15.10 7 24,65

112 229 CANOSSA ANDREA M 16/09/1982 M2 7913472 MTB VILLAFRANCA 06VR094 01:42:23.30 24 24,61

113 54 INCERTI FAUSTO M 24/09/1960 M6 140759344 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:31.51 10 24,58

114 408 BIGI FILIPPO M 10/07/2000 ALL 170747432 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:42:45.35 2 24,53

115 63 GALASSI TIZIANO M 03/06/1966 M5 170866433 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:43:21.52 20 24,38

116 233 RIVETTI STEFANO M 28/07/1978 M2 7905073 AVIS PEDALE CASALASCO 04CR045 01:43:23.84 25 24,38

117 296 D'ANIELLO LUCIANO M 21/06/1966 NC A110283 SC BARBIERI 03N2871 01:43:31.09 1 24,34

118 311 PANINI ROBERTO M 28/12/1970 M4 170747470 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:43:46.59 15 24,29

119 246 BERTONCINI MAURIZIO M 28/11/1983 M1 170877116 CM2 ASD L121146 01:43:47.09 7 24,28

120 211 MAFFONI CESARE M 03/01/1964 M5 7906740 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:44:01.84 21 24,23

121 73 BENEVELLI CORRADO M 12/05/1969 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:44:25.86 16 24,13

122 234 MEDICI MATTEO M 14/06/1984 M1 7922682 GS SPORTISSIMO TOP LEVEL 08MO005 01:44:44.09 8 24,06

123 216 BERTONCINI PAOLO BERTONCINI M 17/02/1953 M7 170494771 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:44:45.36 8 24,06

124 194 CARPI MARCO M 16/06/1968 M4 170747438 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:44:45.42 17 24,06

125 13 DI MEO AMEDEO M 15/05/1971 M4 170584191 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 01:44:46.11 18 24,05

126 157 BONI DAVIDE M 27/07/1974 M3 2525723 TEAM BIKE GAVARDO 202 01:44:49.30 22 24,04

127 235 PONTI ALESSANDRO M 19/10/1958 M6 7914154 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:44:51.10 11 24,03

128 96 ROSSETTI ROSSANO M 14/04/1976 M3 7903703 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:44:53.35 23 24,03

129 166 GIRONI DIEGO M 26/09/1984 M1 AT02524683 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:45:01.31 9 24

130 65 GRANDI DANIELE M 15/06/1969 M4 170866435 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:45:08.36 19 23,97

131 203 COLOMBO GIORGIO M 14/03/1964 M5 929684T TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM 02A3596 01:45:09.11 22 23,97

132 154 PELIZZARI ALBERTO M 27/11/1957 M7 - ASD SPIRITO LIBERO 07A1757 01:45:12.60 9 23,95

133 305 PERCUDANI ANTONIO M 31/07/1977 M3 708909Y ASD CANOSSA MERIDA 07R1595 01:45:12.61 24 23,95

134 363 PERBONI ANGELA F 26/11/1965 W2 A115954 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 02Z4364 01:45:13.31 1 23,95

135 232 GUATTA PIERLUIGI M 03/06/1962 M6 920535Q ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:45:15.86 12 23,94

136 266 MALPEZZI GIANCARLO M 22/01/1965 M5 837091G POLISPORTIVA VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 08Z2703 01:45:17.10 23 23,94

137 100 AVIGNI ANDREA M 21/01/1974 M3 7903375 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:45:50.10 25 23,81



138 110 MAGNANINI STEFANO M 16/10/1973 M3 170747225 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:45:51.10 26 23,81

139 330 GIOVANNINI ERNESTO M 12/11/1980 M2 170928542 ASD SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 628 01:45:53.31 26 23,8

140 164 CONSOLI FABIO M 01/10/1976 M3 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:45:54.51 27 23,8

141 359 TESO ALESSANDRA F 22/03/1972 W2 - ASD SORRISO BIKE TEAM 03Y2251 01:45:56.10 2 23,79

142 117 COMINOTTI MATTIA M 20/03/1975 M3 7912006 ASD EMPORIO SPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:45:58.31 28 23,78

143 99 PIARDI GIANFRANCO M 19/03/1961 M6 7903701 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:46:00.11 13 23,77

144 340 GABRIELLI MATTEO M 13/07/1992 ELSP 170898707 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:46:08.51 11 23,74

145 80 DAOLIO LUCA M 04/04/1965 M5 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:46:22.31 24 23,69

146 323 MARZADORI MARCO M 25/09/1962 M6 170842694 CICLO HOBBY MTB TEAM H080728 01:46:32.10 14 23,65

147 118 FERRARI ALESSANDRO M 10/01/1974 M3 7912021 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:46:46.37 29 23,6

148 341 MILANI FRANCESCO M 29/11/1951 M8 7919991 ASD LAKOTA BIKE RONZONI 04BG029 01:47:00.30 2 23,55

149 165 LORINI LORENZO M 23/02/1968 M4 AT02524685 ASD FIVE TEAM 1432 01:47:05.85 20 23,53

150 86 MARIANI MATTEO M 17/06/1971 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:47:08.10 21 23,52

151 62 CASSANELLI GIOVANNI M 22/09/1967 M5 170745676 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:47:08.87 25 23,52

152 236 GALBIATI FABIO M 02/07/1958 M6 486181G MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SCHOOL 02Y1948 01:47:10.60 15 23,51

153 317 SACHELLI PAOLO M 13/12/1973 M3 7921673 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:47:16.35 30 23,49

154 95 SCIRE FABRIZIO M 09/06/1978 M2 - GS ROSA 04MN011 01:47:38.62 27 23,41

155 25 VEZZALI ALESSANDRO M 08/09/1963 M5 170747254 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:48:04.36 26 23,32

156 139 MORELLI MARCO M 14/09/1972 M4 170866438 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:48:05.60 22 23,32

157 336 BIANCHINI MARCELLO M 17/05/1978 M2 A028843 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 02G3993 01:48:50.86 28 23,15

158 151 STRADI STEFANO M 23/07/1964 M5 170866109 MAI DIRE BIKE ASD 565 01:48:51.01 27 23,15

159 314 CAVARA SILVANO M 01/03/1949 M8 170836343 TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:48:51.36 3 23,15

160 59 GAZZURELLI PIERINO M 11/09/1950 M8 7906738 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 01:48:51.86 4 23,15

161 326 ZANCONATO MARIO M 19/01/1962 M6 170999608 CG BG BIKE SOLIERA 1369 01:48:56.52 16 23,13

162 269 GOLINELLI ENRICO M 29/08/1973 M3 - GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:48:57.31 31 23,13

163 104 BENZI MAURIZIO M 16/09/1957 M7 170747191 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:48:58.11 10 23,13

164 409 INCERTI SIMONE M 07/01/2000 ALL 170750245 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:48:58.86 3 23,13

165 261 COSTANZO ANDREA M 11/05/1978 M2 170898706 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:48:59.11 29 23,12

166 142 LOLLI STEFANO M 25/04/1981 M2 171043953 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 01:48:59.31 30 23,12

167 310 BOTTI ANDREA M 31/10/1974 M3 0 ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 0 01:48:59.36 32 23,12

168 335 BONVICINI GUIDO M 04/08/1965 M5 C1051588 INDIVIDUALE WT 01:48:59.53 28 23,12

169 204 DOTTI FABIO M 05/05/1975 M3 - TEAM BIKE TARTAGGIA 01NO034 01:49:00.61 33 23,12

170 346 MONTORIO LUIGI M 04/11/1958 M6 0 CICLI CENTER MODENA ASD H041323 01:49:16.10 17 23,06

171 109 LUGLI DAVIDE M 22/09/1967 M5 170747222 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:16.86 29 23,06

172 134 RICCI LUCA M 18/11/1977 M3 160983492 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:49:18.86 34 23,06

173 93 FERRARI DANIELE M 21/11/1958 M6 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:49:36.85 18 22,99

174 249 COCCHI MATTEO M 07/08/1988 ELSP 7919268 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:37.52 12 22,99

175 257 GRANDE GERARDO M 17/03/1980 M2 7903878 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:38.52 31 22,99

176 193 ALBERINI PAOLO M 12/08/1972 M4 7915052 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 01:49:50.52 23 22,94

177 113 PRANZITELLI ALFONSO M 04/10/1973 M3 170747237 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:53.35 35 22,93

178 28 CARAMASCHI STEFANO M 25/09/1987 M1 170747835 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:49:54.11 10 22,93

179 361 AGOSTA BARBARA F 30/08/1971 W2 7900238 EMPORIOSPORT TEAM 2 04MN024 01:49:54.85 3 22,93

180 462 BURANI ALESSANDRO M 30/01/1968 M4 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:50:01.61 24 22,91

181 463 GUALDI IVANO M 17/01/1964 M5 170857065 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:50:01.69 30 22,91

182 362 GUATTI ZULIANI CLAUDIA F 12/02/1972 W2 A085190 TEAM ISOLMANT 02P4105 01:51:01.87 4 22,7

183 56 ZAPPA CARLO M 11/10/1954 M7 7922208 TEAM RODELLA 04MN032 01:51:52.37 11 22,53



184 349 LASAGNI ANDREA M 11/11/1976 M3 160892518 ASD PRO SECCO BIKE NOVELLARA H080794 01:52:02.53 36 22,49

185 130 FONTO SALVATORE M 01/01/1965 M1 170944158 MTB EVALOON D090671 01:52:07.61 11 22,48

186 189 DEMATTE' GIOVANNI BATTISTA M 16/10/1956 M7 7926010 FM CYCLING TEAM 05TN049 01:52:07.61 12 22,48

187 85 IORI FILIPPO M 07/05/1973 M3 170747458 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:52:53.32 37 22,32

188 304 GIOVANNINI ROCCO M 21/05/1966 M5 17047454 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:52:54.61 31 22,32

189 320 LUPPI DANIELE M 23/09/1973 M3 CC1019854 ASD COLLI CICLI VELOSPORT CARPI H040382 01:52:57.11 38 22,31

190 252 MANFRINI DEVID M 12/12/1980 M2 - CAVRIAGO BIKING ASD H080623 01:53:26.86 32 22,22

191 350 ADDONIZIO ROBERTO M 18/10/1965 M5 170857475 ASD COOPERATORI H080495 01:53:31.11 32 22,2

192 260 RIMONDI ROBERTO M 19/10/1965 M5 170898710 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:53:36.32 33 22,18

193 133 ZANIBONI CARLO M 01/11/1970 M4 160988282 MTB LA RUPE H010492 01:53:37.32 25 22,18

194 82 FERRARI NICOLO' M 05/11/1991 ELSP - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:53:39.13 13 22,17

195 421 MAZZINI NICOLO' M 02/10/2000 ALL CC1034842 DNA BIKE H041301 01:53:39.88 4 22,17

196 219 REMI GIOVANNI M 14/10/1970 M4 7921672 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 01:53:40.54 26 22,17

197 192 CATTELANI EMIDIO M 11/08/1958 M6 170901439 LA FONTANA CIRC.POLIVALENTE 389 01:53:41.32 19 22,17

198 175 RAGNOLI AMLETO M 12/08/1963 M5 A113860 ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:53:43.11 34 22,16

199 29 GRANDI DENIS M 02/01/1987 M1 170747215 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:53:54.63 12 22,12

200 213 SIRONI GINO M 16/09/1975 M3 A055640 ASD SPACCABICI 02S3948 01:54:00.13 39 22,11

201 57 TARABORELLI DORIANO M 07/09/1952 M8 7903707 GS ROSA 04MN011 01:54:01.38 5 22,1

202 465 COSTANTINO MARCO M 13/08/1974 M3 170874962 BAMBANA BIKE H010706 01:54:55.12 40 21,93

203 345 RINALDI GIORDANO M 12/02/1968 M4 0 PROSECCO BIKE 879 01:54:55.63 27 21,93

204 30 LUSETTI GIANLUCA M 16/05/1969 M4 170094221 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:54:55.82 28 21,93

205 26 VEZZALI MATTEO M 04/12/1994 ELSP 170747255 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:55:22.13 14 21,84

206 103 BENZI FABRIZIO M 22/08/1957 M7 170747190 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:55:23.38 13 21,84

207 319 GOLFETTO STEFANO M 10/09/1965 M5 0 BIONDO BIKE ITALIA 03H2993 01:55:34.62 35 21,81

208 185 MIGLIORI MIRCO M 25/07/1981 M2 7914163 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:55:35.33 33 21,8

209 186 CAPPELLETTO MARCO M 31/07/1990 ELSP 7914840 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 01:55:36.87 15 21,8

210 106 CANEVARO MARCO M 16/11/1981 M2 170747201 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:56:01.13 34 21,72

211 402 CANEPARI CARLO M 09/03/2002 ALL - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:56:20.88 5 21,66

212 176 BONELLI ROBERTO M 01/03/1967 M5 776056E ASD CICLI BACCHETTI 02M3998 01:56:38.38 36 21,61

213 470 MERZI STEFANO M 13/11/1961 M6 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:56:40.88 20 21,6

214 179 GHEZZI EZIO M 11/02/1968 M4 7925974 FM CYCLING TEAM 05TN049 01:56:54.12 29 21,56

215 152 PIRONDINI OSCAR M 12/12/1952 M8 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:56:56.32 6 21,55

216 181 ANGELI FRANCESCO M 18/05/1983 M1 A105134 ASD CM2 08M3164 01:57:16.12 13 21,49

217 180 CARBONIERO MAURIZIO M 27/12/1967 M5 A013796 ASD CICLI ROSSI 03J3065 01:57:16.54 37 21,49

218 307 PEDERZOLI MARCELLO M 06/12/1989 ELSP 170866034 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:57:17.89 16 21,49

219 373 BALOCCHI DONATELLA F 06/09/1971 W2 170910910 ASD BIKE INNOVATION SQUADRA CORSE H100437 01:57:22.12 5 21,47

220 299 CANEPARI MASSIMO M 01/06/1970 NC 0 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:57:30.89 2 21,45

221 452 BENATI LUCA M 22/04/1972 M4 - INDIVIDUALE WT 01:57:32.12 30 21,44

222 114 VARINI ROBERTO M 17/07/1955 M7 170747253 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:57:37.12 14 21,43

223 334 MALAGOLI GRAZIANO M 08/04/1963 M5 170757391 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:57:44.39 38 21,4

224 221 GUIDA GIANNI M 25/06/1970 M4 7901839 ASD NEW DOWNHILL 06VE033 01:57:56.12 31 21,37

225 333 MALAVASI FABIO M 10/05/1979 M2 171028329 GS PEDALE CAVEZZO H041179 01:57:57.87 35 21,36

226 178 BELLINI FABRIZIO M 27/09/1968 M4 - TEAM CIUKE' ASD 0 01:58:17.14 32 21,3

227 357 STEFANI MONICA F 20/05/1976 W2 170747245 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:58:31.54 6 21,26

228 102 BAGNI MASSIMO M 26/03/1971 M4 170747185 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:58:31.88 33 21,26

229 315 PALLOTTI PIETRO M 12/11/1945 M8 170836347 TEAM BOOMERANG H010865 01:59:06.54 7 21,16



230 19 BORCIANI MAURIZIO M 29/10/1963 M5 170747195 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 01:59:08.38 39 21,15

231 253 MANFRINI ANDREA M 30/06/1974 M3 - SC S. ILARIO 298 01:59:09.13 41 21,15

232 174 CECCHINATO ADRIANO M 28/06/1966 M5 994971L SIMION RACE TEAM 03Z2739 01:59:39.13 40 21,06

233 163 BONINI STEFANO M 01/08/1972 M4 - ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:59:43.13 34 21,05

234 342 RIGHI CHRISTIAN M 16/07/1971 M4 170833235 ASD VAI FERRO BIKE H041245 01:59:43.33 35 21,05

235 406 MAGALOTTI MATTIA M 08/05/2001 ALL - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 01:59:59.63 6 21

236 195 MAZZI ALESSANDRO M 01/08/1968 M4 7911633 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 04CO021 02:00:07.12 36 20,98

237 410 VIOLA DENNIS M 13/07/2002 ALL 7903877 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:00:14.88 7 20,96

238 308 CIROLDI FILIPPO M 08/01/1974 M3 0 ASD SESSANTALLORA 12RM400 02:00:27.87 42 20,92

239 268 MENOZZI ALESSANDRO M 27/05/1970 M4 7921670 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 02:00:47.55 37 20,86

240 187 GIBERTINI PAOLO M 04/11/1957 M7 7914171 NUOVA CORTI RACING TEAM 08MO013 02:00:52.12 15 20,85

241 31 SALTINI MATTEO M 06/06/1972 M4 170747241 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:00:53.39 38 20,85

242 259 ROCCATO MATTEO M 18/09/1979 M2 A104083 ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 11F2882 02:01:21.55 36 20,77

243 126 BAGATIN BENEDETTO M 16/09/1954 M7 170804678 UISP MILANO D060019 02:01:43.13 16 20,7

244 337 SOAVE MAURO M 26/06/1966 M5 170747481 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:01:55.55 41 20,67

245 338 GINEXI VIVIAN M 16/06/1969 M4 0 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:01:56.39 39 20,67

246 127 MARTELETTI FABIO M 18/01/1968 M4 170102832 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:02:32.63 40 20,57

247 321 SCARPI STEFANO M 01/11/1976 M3 0 ASD ZOHAN F050822 02:02:43.34 43 20,54

248 214 COCCOLI WALTER M 29/04/1955 M7 - MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:03:11.13 17 20,46

249 401 BERNI ALESSANDRO M 29/10/1999 ALL 170747834 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:03:55.40 8 20,34

250 141 FERRABOSCHI ROBERTO M 01/06/1976 M3 170747448 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:04:06.88 44 20,31

251 316 VETTORE CLAUDIO M 10/07/1982 M2 7906753 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:04:15.90 37 20,28

252 32 TOGNINI CRISTIAN M 16/11/1987 M1 170747248 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:05:00.35 14 20,16

253 353 BIAGIONI GIULIA F 23/08/1991 ELWS 170877117 CM2 ASD L121146 02:05:04.14 1 20,15

254 324 GANDOLFI MARCO M 08/04/1985 M1 7921663 ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD 08RE019 02:05:05.15 15 20,15

255 15 DELLE DONNE NICOLA M 11/07/1965 M5 170523215 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM Q03019615C 02:05:55.15 42 20,01

256 105 BOSCHINI RENZO M 21/02/1954 M7 170747197 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:05:58.55 18 20,01

257 258 OLIVA DAMIANO M 03/03/1969 M4 7903881 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:06:01.65 41 20

258 129 GIUDICI CLAUDIO M 20/08/1949 M8 170944159 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:06:07.40 8 19,98

259 215 AGAZZI GIANBATTISTA M 14/12/1962 M6 7906727 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:06:37.14 21 19,9

260 79 COVIN ANDREA M 22/01/1963 M5 - NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:06:37.91 43 19,9

261 132 BONAIUTI FABIO M 04/04/1974 M3 160983470 MTB LA RUPE H010492 02:06:45.15 45 19,88

262 183 CAVAZZA LUCA M 28/06/1966 M5 170663105 ASD TEAM STRABICI 689 02:07:08.39 44 19,82

263 301 MONTANARI FAUSTO M 24/11/1965 M5 7919265 ASD VIADANA BIKE 08RE015 02:07:24.91 45 19,78

264 309 GENNARI SIMONE M 14/02/1980 M2 170428777 UISP MODENA H04001915C 02:09:22.15 38 19,48

265 328 GUERZONI MARCO M 24/01/1968 M4 170818480 GS CELLA 306 02:09:34.15 42 19,45

266 354 MATTIOLI MARTINA F 18/10/1998 ELWS A085021 ASD GREEN DEVILS 07D1664 02:09:36.14 2 19,44

267 325 BALBONI GRAZIANO M 27/07/1966 M5 171014606 CG BG BIKE SOLIERA 1369 02:10:01.90 46 19,38

268 355 PARMIGGIANI PAOLA F 18/03/1963 W2 170747229 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:10:54.39 7 19,25

269 190 VENERONI CARLO M 13/09/1974 M3 170133845 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:11:02.89 46 19,23

270 356 SACCHI MORENA F 16/01/1960 W2 170747240 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:11:05.89 8 19,22

271 60 GARZONI GIUSEPPE M 17/12/1947 M8 7906737 MBO BIKE CLUB 04BS006 02:11:09.41 9 19,21

272 244 BORGHI ENRICO M 03/08/1966 M5 170747433 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:11:53.41 47 19,11

273 68 VERNIA DANIELE M 04/03/1967 M5 170728813 VERNIABIKE ASD H041105 02:12:27.91 48 19,03

274 352 BERTOLA KATIA F 25/02/1969 W2 170102827 MTB EVALOON D090671 02:12:31.91 9 19,02

275 196 DE BATTISTI CLAUDIO M 08/03/1964 M5 A089129 ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE 02W3569 02:16:34.42 49 18,45



276 224 BARTOLINI ANDREA M 09/04/1969 M4 857055X STEELSBIKES 08B2913 02:16:36.17 43 18,45

277 21 DI PIETRO DAVIDE M 26/06/1976 M3 170747837 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:16:37.17 47 18,45

278 92 ZACCHEO PAOLO M 12/07/1964 M5 170747490 NEW MOTOR BIKE H080500 02:18:23.37 50 18,21

279 108 FREDDI MATTIA M 16/01/1966 M5 170747210 TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA H080919 02:22:50.93 51 17,64

280 177 CINGI PIETRO M 07/11/1953 M7 170818110 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:23:22.93 19 17,58

281 38 BELLEI MARCO M 02/10/1961 M6 170876558 GS CELLA 306 02:25:53.94 22 17,27

282 212 CONTI MARCELLO M 19/01/1959 M6 169122 GS CICLISTI CALDOGNO 15045 02:27:02.19 23 17,14

283 351 STORCHI INCERTI SILVIA F 04/02/1969 W2 170133843 CICLISTICA CORREGGIO H080679 02:29:30.93 10 16,86

284 182 FONTANILI GIANLUCA M 10/07/1973 M3 - INDIVIDUALE WT 02:37:54.96 48 15,96


